PROGRAMME

‘Victorian Christmas III’

Thomas William Hanforth
March in D

Charles William Pearce
Meditation in a Village Churchyard

Alfred Robert Gaul
Adoration (The Holy City)

William Creser
Melodia

Edward Johnson Bellerby
Meditation

William Thomas Best
March for a Church Festival

(1867-1948)

(1856-1928)

(1837-1913)

(1844-1933)

(1858-1940)

(1826-1897)



